
 
 

WEST LOTHIAN PLANNING COMMITTEE/WEST LOTHIAN COUNCIL (PLANNING) 
 

TIMETABLE 2019/2020 
 

 

Reports to committee 
officer by 12 noon 

Agenda 
Issue 

Meeting Room 

Thurs 15 August 2019 Fri 16 August 2019 Thurs 22 August 2019 Council Chambers 

Thurs 12 September 2019 Fri 13 September 2019 Thurs 19 September 2019 Council Chambers 

Thurs 24 October 2019 Fri 25 October 2019 Thurs 31 October 2019 Council Chambers 

Thurs 14 November 2019 Fri 15 November 2019 Thurs 21 November 2019 Council Chambers 

Thurs 9 January 2020 Fri 10 January 2020 Thurs 16 January 2020 Council Chambers 

Thurs 6 February 2020 Fri 7 February 2020 Thurs 13 February 2020 Council Chambers 

Thurs 19 March 2020 Fri 20 March 2020 Thurs 26 March 2020 Council Chambers 

Thurs 9 April 2020 Fri 10 April 2020 Thurs 16 April 2020 Council Chambers 

Thurs 21 May 2020 Fri 22 May 2020 Thurs 28 May 2020 Council Chambers 

Thurs 4 June 2020 Fri 5 June 2020 Thurs 11 June 2020 Council Chambers 

 

All West Lothian Council Planning Committee Meetings will be held at 10.00 am  

 

All West Lothian Council (Planning) Meetings will be held at 11.00am or at the conclusion of the WLCPC 

 


